
2023
Holidays and Closures

Last day before Christmas Break Friday December 16/2022
Christmas break starts Monday December 19/2022
Almosthome re-opens Tuesday January 03/2023
Family Day Monday February 20/2023
Good Friday Friday April 07/2023
Easter Monday Monday April 10/2023
Staff Development Day Friday May 19/ 2023
Victoria Day Monday May 22/2023
Canada Day Monday July 03/2023
B.C. Day Monday August 07/2023
Labour Day Monday September 04/2023
Staff Development Day Friday September 15/2023
Truth and Reconciliation Day Monday October 02/2023
Thanksgiving Day Monday October 09//2023
Remembrance Day Monday November 13/2023
Last Day before Christmas Break Friday December 22/2023
Christmas break starts Monday December 25/2023
Almosthome re-opens Monday January 08/2024


